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1 m

LIFE TIME

WARRANTY

SPECIFICATIONS
Type: Duplex Multimode
Fibre: 50/125 µm (OM2)
Connectors: ST to SC
Cable length: 1 m
Insertion loss: < 0.3 dB

Return loss: > 30 dB
Insert–pull test (1000 times) < 0.3 dB
Interchange < 0.2 dB
Operation temperature: - 40 oC ~ + 80 oC
Net weight: 32 g

Duplex multimode fibre optic 1 m cable
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Gembird Electronics Ltd, China 
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FIBRE OPTIC CABLE

CFO-STSC-OM2-1M

Jacket Nylon yarn CladdingCoating Core
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• Duplex multimode fibre optic cable (50/125 OM2)
• Perfect for high speed data transfer with minimum signal loss
• Integrated ST/SC-connectors for an easy and reliable connection

• Duplex Multimode Glasfaserkabel (50/125 OM2)
• Perfekt für Hochgeschwindigkeits-Datenübertragungen mit minimalem Signalverlust
• Integrierter ST/SC-Anschluss für eine einfache und sichere Verbindung

• Duplex multimode glasvezelkabel (50/125 OM2)
• Ideale oplossing voor zeer snelle gegevensoverdracht met hoge signaalkwaliteit
• Uitgerust met ST/SC-connectoren voor eenvoudige en betrouwbare verbinding

ITA
• Cavo in fibra ottica duplex multimode
• Perfetto per trasferimento dati high speed con minimo dispendio di segnale
• Connettori integrati ST/SC per una semplice e sicura connessione

• Двонаправлений мультимодовий оптоволоконний кабель (50/125 OM2)
• Найкраще рішення для високошвидкісної передачі даних з мінімальним 

згасанням сигналу
• З роз'ємами типу ST/SC для швидкого і якісного підключення

POL
• Kabel światłowodowy wielomodowy (50/125 OM2)
• Idealny do szybkiego przesyłu danych z minimalną stratą sygnału
• Zintegrowane przyłącza ST/SC do łatwego i niezawodnego przyłączania

• Двунаправленный мультимодовый оптоволоконный кабель (50/125 OM2)
• Наилучшее решение для высокоскоростной передачи данных с минимальным 

затуханием сигнала
• С разъемами типа ST/SC для быстрого и качественного подключения

polybag size: 130x200 mm

Sealing bar, don’t print please.

Actual package may differ  from this package preview. 
No rights can be derived from this document. 


